

Rotary District 5240 2023-2024

Certification of Cash Contribution to a District Grant

District 5240 requires that the club president certifies club cash contributions to District Grant applications. The District 5240 District Grants committee will not complete the processing of a District Grant application without a completed form from each club contributing cash.

By signing this form, the club president:

- Confirms the cash contribution indicated on the District Grant Financing Page
- Agrees to provide the contribution within forty-five (45) days after notification by the sponsoring club that the District Grant project has been started.

Individual Completing the Form:	
Name:	Club #:
Name of Contributing Rotary Club:	
Name of Sponsoring Rotary Club:	
Amount of Cash Contribution:	
District Grant Title:	
Authorized by:	
(current) Club President signature (electronic OK)	Date
Send a copy of this form to the primary conta	ct from the Sponsoring Club.

Any questions regarding this form please contact:
District grants subcommittee chair - Pat Abruzzese, pabruzzese@pccinc.com
District grants committee chair - George Poulakos, gjp@tribecacom.com